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ATLETI SOCIETA' Matricola Risultato CODICE
SOCIETA'

1 8.45 K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 2 SERAFINO FRANCESCO CUS BARI 77701 1 QF 12001
K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 3 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 3 QF 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 4 MARTELLO LUIGI CC IRNO 88637 2 QF 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 5 RINALDI RICCARDO CC IRNO 89429 4 QF 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 6 SCALA ANTHONY CN ALIMURI 81120 5 qf 11054
K1 RAGAZZI 500m batteria 7 PARTIPILO MICHELE LNI BARI 91335 6 eliminato 12026

nota : primi 4 in finale + 5 miglior
tempo

2 8.48 K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 2 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 3 QF 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 3 PIANELLI JACOPO LNI BARI 67432 2 QF 12026
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 4 PETROSINO GAETANO CC IRNO 86196 1 QF 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 5 CARBONE FRANCESCO CUS BARI 89034 4 QF 12001
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 6 CANZANO FELICE CUS BARI 72206 5 eliminato 12001

nota : primi 4 in finale + 5 miglior
tempo

3 8.54 K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 4 MARTELLO LUIGI CC IRNO 88637 1 QF 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 2 SERAFINO FRANCESCO CUS BARI 77701 2 QF 12001
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 3 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 3 QF 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 5 RINALDI RICCARDO CC IRNO 89429 4 qf 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 6 PARTIPILO MICHELE LNI BARI 91335 6 QF 12026
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 6 SCALA ANTHONY CN ALIMURI 81120 5 eliminato 11054

nota : primi 4 in finale + 5 miglior
tempo

K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 4 PETROSINO GAETANO CC IRNO 86196 1 QF 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 7 DE PALO DOMENICO CC.BARION 68973 2 QF 12003
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 3 PIANELLI JACOPO LNI BARI 67432 3 QF 12026

4 8.56 K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 2 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 4 QF 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 5 CARBONE FRANCESCO CUS BARI 89034 5 eliminato 12001
K1 RAGAZZI 200m batteria 6 CANZANO FELICE CUS BARI 72206 6 eliminato 12001

nota : primi 4 in finale + 5 miglior
tempo

5 9.00 K1 RAGAZZI M 1000m finale 1 PIANELLI JACOPO LNI BARI 67432 1 12026

6 9.05 K1 JUNIOR M 1000m finale 2 DE PALO DOMENICO CC.BARION 68973 1 12003

7 9.10 K1 SENIOR M 1000m finale 2 GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1 12020
K1 SENIOR M 1000m finale 8 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 2 12020
K1 SENIOR M 1000m finale 1 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 3 12020

8 9.15 C1 SENIOR F 500m finale 1 VERRASCINA FRANCESCA CUS BARI 48622 1 12001

9 9.18 C1 SENIOR M 500 finale 2 SOMMA NICOLA CUS BARI 30394 1 12001

10 9.21 K1 JUNIOR F 500m finale 3 TORTORA MARIACHIARA CC. BARION 68886 1 12003

11 9.24 K1 SENIOR F 500m finale 4 ARMENIO MARIA LNI MOLFETTA 89005 1 12020

12 9.27 K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 2 GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1 12020
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 6 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 2 12020
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 4 MORETTI LORENZO CC BARION 48979 3 12003
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 3 SASANELLI DONATO LNI BARI 29071 4 12026
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 8 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 5 12020
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 7 MONGELLI GIACOMO

EMMANUELE
CC BARION 44333 6 12003

K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 5 MARI ANTONIO CC IRNO 39682 7 11007
K1 SENIOR M 500m finale 1 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 8 12020

13 9.30 K1 RAGAZZE 500m finale 3 TORTORA MARIACHIARA CC. BARION 68886 1 12003

14 9.33 K1 MASTER D 500m finale 1 CARITO ANTONIA CUS BARI 89548 1 12001

15 9.36 K1 MASTER E 500m finale 2 SOKOLOVA INNA CC BARION 61802 1 12003
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16 9.39 K1 MASTER E 500m finale 3 PALMIERI SABINO CUS BARI 10662 1 12001

17 9.42 K1 MASTER G 500m finale 4 CARBONE FRANCESCO CUS BARI 68512 1 12001

18 9.45 K1 MASTER H 500m finale 6 SABATO POMPEO CC BARION 31502 1 12003

19 9.48 C2 SENIOR 500m finale 1 SOMMA NICOLA CUS BARI 30394 1 12001
BISCOTTI MICHELE CUS BARI 29711 1 12001

20 9.51 K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 8 PETROSINO GAETANO CC IRNO 86196 1 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 3 MARTELLO LUIGI CC IRNO 88637 2 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 4 RINALDI RICCARDO CC IRNO 89429 3 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 5 SCALA ANTHONY CN ALIMURI 81120 4 11054
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 1 SERAFINO FRANCESCO CUS BARI 77701 N.A. 12001
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 7 PIANELLI JACOPO LNI BARI 67432 N.A. 12026
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 2 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 N.P. 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 6 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 N.P. 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 500m finale 9 CARBONE FRANCESCO CUS BARI 89034 N.P. 12001

21 9.54 K1 JUNIOR M 500m finale 2 DE PALO DOMENICO CC.BARION 68973 1 12003
K1 JUNIOR M 500m finale 3 DOLAYCHUK DAVIDE CN ALIMURI 68672 2 11054

22 9.57 K2 SENIOR M 500m finale 3 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1 12020
K2 SENIOR M 500m finale GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 1 12020
K2 SENIOR M 500m finale 4 MONGELLI GIACOMO

EMMANUELE
CC BARION 44333 2 12003

K2 SENIOR M 500m finale MORETTI LORENZO CC BARION 48979 2 12003
K2 SENIOR M 500m finale 2 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 3 12020
K2 SENIOR M 500m finale ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 3 12020

23 10.00 K1 MASTER KI 500m finale 5 GUASTAMACCHIA MICHELE CUS BARI 89550 1 PARACANOA 12001

24 10.03 K2 RAGAZZI 500m finale 6 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 1 12013
SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 1 12013

25 10.06 K2 SENIOR F 500m finale 7 VERRASCINA FRANCESCA CUS BARI 48622 1 12001
ARTESE MANUELA CUS BARI 96448 1 12001

26 10.10 K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 35 ALAHOUMAMI AFFO GIOELE LNI TARANTO 81372 1 12013
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 32 D'ALESSANDRO DOMENICO CC IRNO 76668 2 11007
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 31 NAPPO VINCENZO CC IRNO 86319 3 11007
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 34 BERARDI ALDO CC BARION 76790 4 12003
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 29 RINALDI PASQUALE CC IRNO 89430 5 11007
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 33 D'ESPOSITO DARIO C.N.MARINA D 70261 6 11054
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 30 MACRI' LORENZO LNI TARANTO 71907 7 12013
K1 CADETTI A 2000m finale 28 SANTORO GABRIELE CUS BARI 84436 8 12001

27 10.25 K1 CADETTE B 2000m finale 37 FUSCO PAOLA CN ALIMURI 88245 1 11054

28 10.40 K1 CADETTI B 2000m finale 42 COCCO EDOARDO CC BARION 82170 1 12003
K1 CADETTI B 2000m finale 39 GELSOMINI NICHOLAS LNI BARI 86628 2 12026
K1 CADETTI B 2000m finale 40 PANUNZIO SAVERIO LNI MOLFETTA 83322 3 12020
K1 CADETTI B 2000m finale 38 LADISA ALESSIO LNI BARI 80068 4 12026
K1 CADETTI B 2000m finale 41 PANESSA MARCO CUS BARI 89185 5 12001

29 10.55 K1 CADETTE A 2000m finale 43 QUIBELLO ANNAMARIA LNI TARANTO 69852 1 12013

30 11.10 K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 2000m finale 45 PICARONE LUIGI MARIA CC IRNO 75074 1 11007
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 2000m finale 46 GIANGRANDE DAVIDE LNI BARI 90927 2 12026
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 2000m finale 47 MARESCA DAVIDE CN ALIMURI 87558 3 11054
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 2000m finale 48 SEPE LORIS CC IRNO 92050 4 11007
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 2000m finale 44 NONNATO GIANLUCA CC BARION 88661 5 12003

31 11.25 k1 420 ALLIEVE B F 2000m finale 49 SENATORE MIRIAM LNI BARI 80659 1 12026
k1 420 ALLIEVE B F 2000m finale 50 SENATORE SOFIA LNI BARI 80660 2 12026



32 11.40 K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 5 TRIGGIANI MARCO LNI MOLFETTA 22763 1 12020
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 4 MORETTI LORENZO CC BARION 48979 2 12003
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 3 GALLO DARIO LNI MOLFETTA 6455 3 12020
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 2 SASANELLI DONATO LNI BARI 29071 4 12026
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 7 DEL VECCHIO FRANCESCO LNI MOLFETTA 30546 5 12020
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 6 MONGELLI GIACOMO

EMMANUELE
CC BARION 44333 6 12003

K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 1 ARACHI GIULIO DONATO LNI MOLFETTA 51712 7 12020
K1 SENIOR M 200m finale 8 DONADIO DARIO CC IRNO 43987 8 11007

33 11.42 C1 SENIOR F 200m finale 2 VERRASCINA FRANCESCA CUS BARI 48622 1 12001

34 11.44 C1 SENIOR M 200m finale 3 SOMMA NICOLA CUS BARI 30394 1 12001

35 11.46 K1 RAGAZZE 200m finale 4 TORTORA MARIACHIARA CC BARION 68886 1 12003

36 11.48 K1 SENIOR F 200m finale 5 ARMENIO MARIA LNI MOLFETTA 89005 1 12020

37 11.50 K1 JUNIOR 200m finale 7 DOLAYCHUK DAVIDE CN ALIMURI 68672 1 11054

38 11.52 K42 ALLIEVE A F 200m finale 4 SENATORE IOLANDA LNI BARI 80661 1 12026

39 11.54 K1 420 ALLIEVI A M 200m finale 6 LADISA DAVIDE LNI BARI 91256 1 12026
K1 420 ALLIEVI A M 200m finale 3 D'ALESSANDRO LUIGI CC IRNO 88886 2 11007
K1 420 ALLIEVI A M 200m finale 5 RUGGIERO MASSIMO CN ALIMURI 90621 3 11054
K1 420 ALLIEVI A M 200m finale 4 LOMBARDI MARTIN LNI MANFRED 90029 4 12034

40 11.56 K2 520 ALLIEVE B F 200m finale 8 SENATORE MIRIAM LNI BARI 80659 1 12026
K2 520 ALLIEVE B F 200m finale SENATORE SOFIA LNI BARI 80660 1 12026

41 11.58 K1 MASTER D 200m finale 1 CARITO ANTONIA CUS BARI 89548 1 12001

42 12.00 K1 MASTER E 200m finale 3 PALMIERI SABINO CUS BARI 10662 1 12001

43 12.02 K1 MASTER G 200m finale 4 CARBONE FRANCESCO CUS BARI 68512 1 12001

44 12.04 K1 MASTER H 200m finale 6 SABATO POMPEO CC BARION 31502 1 12003

45 12.06 K1 MASTER KI 200m finale 9 GUASTAMACCHIA MICHELE CUS BARI 89550 1 PARACANOA 12001

46 12.08 K1 CADETTA B 200m finale 5 FUSCO PAOLA C.N.MARINA D 88245 1 11054

47 12.10 K1 CADETTE A 200m finale 6 QUIBELLO ANNAMARIA LNI TARANTO 69852 1 12013

48 12.12 K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 8 PETROSINO GAETANO CC IRNO 86196 1 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 3 MARTELLO LUIGI CC IRNO 88637 2 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 7 PIANELLI JACOPO LNI BARI 67432 3 12026
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 9 DE PALO DOMENICO CC.BARION 68973 4 12003
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 6 SCHIAVONE FRANCESCO LNI TARANTO 69853 5 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 4 RINALDI RICCARDO CC IRNO 89429 6 11007
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 2 MARIANO SAMUELE LNI TARANTO 69928 7 12013
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 5 PARTIPILO MICHELE LNI BARI 91335 8 12026
K1 RAGAZZI 200m finale 1 SERAFINO FRANCESCO CUS BARI 77701 N.A. 12001

49 12.14 K1 CADETTI B 200m finale 7 COCCO EDOARDO CC BARION 82170 1 12003
K1 CADETTI B 200m finale 5 PANUNZIO SAVERIO LNI MOLFETTA 83322 2 12020
K1 CADETTI B 200m finale 4 GELSOMINI NICHOLAS LNI BARI 86628 3 12026
K1 CADETTI B 200m finale 3 LADISA ALESSIO LNI BARI 80068 4 12026
K1 CADETTI B 200m finale 6 PANESSA MARCO CUS BARI 89185 5 12001

50 12.16 K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 8 ALAHOUMAMI AFFO GIOELE LNI TARANTO 81372 1 12013
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 2 RINALDI PASQUALE CC IRNO 89430 2 11007
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 5 D'ALESSANDRO DOMENICO CC IRNO 76668 3 11007
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 7 BERARDI ALDO CC BARION 76790 4 12003



K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 4 NAPPO VINCENZO CC IRNO 86319 5 11007
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 6 D'ESPOSITO DARIO C.N.MARINA D 70261 6 11054
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 3 MACRI' LORENZO LNI TARANTO 71907 7 12013
K1 CADETTI A 200m finale 1 SANTORO GABRIELE CUS BARI 84436 N.A. 12001

51 12.18 K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 200m finale 4 PICARONE LUIGI MARIA CC IRNO 75074 1 11007
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 200m finale 5 GIANGRANDE DAVIDE LNI BARI 90927 2 12026
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 200m finale 6 MARESCA DAVIDE CN ALIMURI 87558 3 11054
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 200m finale 3 NONNATO GIANLUCA CC BARION 88661 4 12003
K1 420 ALLIEVI B M 200m finale 7 SEPE LORIS CC IRNO 92050 5 11007

52 12.20 K1 420 ALLIEVE B F 200m finale 8 SENATORE MIRIAM LNI BARI 80659 1 12026
K1 420 ALLIEVE B F 200m finale 7 SENATORE SOFIA LNI BARI 80660 2 12026

53 12.22 K1 PARACANO 200m finale 9 BOTTIGLIERI CHRISTIAN LNI TARANTO 69930 N.P. 12013


